
FULL POSTER AREA: 6096mm (w) x 6096mm (h)

SAFE COPY AREA: 150mm on all sides

LARGE FORMAT
PLATINUM SQUARE

LARGE FORMAT SPECIFICATIONS

Important Information (logos, text etc) 

should be kept inside the safe copy area

FULL POSTER AREA
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SAFE COPY AREA

6
0

9
6

 m
m

DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS

508mm (w) x 508mm (h)

Safe Copy Area: 12.5mm on all sides

All images should be at least 300dpi.

High resolution pdfs accepted.

This is designed at a twelfth the size of a Platinum Square and will be scaled up by printer.

MAX. FILE SIZE ACCEPTED UP TO APPROXIMATELY 50MB


